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Men’s Cursillo # 24 - June 23-26, 2005

St. Therese of Lisieux, Cleveland TN

	


Fr. Anietie Ignatius Akata, 2211 E Lakeview Drive, Johnson City, TN 37601, (423) 282-2995, anietie65@yahoo.com St. Mary’s, Johnson City

Bernard Bixenman (Benny), P O Box 1215, Crossville, TN  38557, (931) 456-6714, benny@bencosales.com, St. Alphonsus, Crossville

Thomas R. Crillo (Tom), 417 Sparta Dr., Crossville, TN  38555, (931) 707-3656, trc2k@frontiernet.net, St. Alphonsus, Crossville

John M. Gensheimer, 1708 Polkwright Lane, Knoxville, TN  37919, (865) 558-0024, smkymtnvols4@netzero.com, Sacred Heart Cathedral, Knoxville

Paul M. Gensheimer (Marty), 207 Pinehurst Ln, Signal Mountain, TN  37377, (423) 886-3493, MartyJoy3@juno.com, St Augustine, Signal Mtn

John M. Kiernan Jr., 941 Raccoon Valley Rd, Maynardville, TN  37807, (865) 257-1519, Kiernancastle@juno.com, St. Joseph, Norris

Joe M. Reinert, 114 Foxtrot Dr., Ringgold, Ga  30736, (706) 935-8609, JOE122462@aol.com Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Chattanooga

Richard W. Tabler, P O Box 22245, Knoxville, TN  37933, (865) 742-6121, Richard.tabler@foodtodonate.com, St. John Neumann, Knoxville

Paul Thur de Koos, 3616 Honeywood Dr., Johnson City, TN 37604

(423) 283-4737, ptkd@aol.com, St. Mary’s, Johnson City

Team Members

Ernie Ball, 256 County Rd 460, Englewood, TN, 37329, ST Mary-Athens, (423) 887-5679 nseball@netscape.net 

Raymond Bolton, 3206 Heather Glenn Dr., Maryville, TN 37801-8971, Our Lady of Fatima (865) 981-1267 keokukkid@lock-net.com 

Fr. Joe Brando, 900 Clinghan Ridge Dr NW, Cleveland, TN 37312(423) 476-8123 / (after 1 August) 930 Ashland Terrace, Chattanooga, TN 37415, (423) 870-2386, joebrando@hotmail.com
Dave Campbell, 325 Wooded Lane, Knoxville
TN 37922, St John Neumann (865) 755-3575, dcamp@charter.net 

Jim Holt, 10 Flamingo Ct, Johnson City, TN, 37601, ST Mary’s Johnson City (423) 282-1616, jjholt@chartertn.net 

Miguel Jimenez, P O Box 3063, Cleveland, TN
37320
St Therese (423) 614-6848 neliymitchel@aol.com  

Most Rev Joseph Kurtz, P O Box 11127, Knoxville TN 37939-1127 (865) 584-3307

Jesus Martinez P O Box 3093, Cleveland, TN
37320
St Therese of Lisieux (423) 614-7154

Mark Reda, 7221 Turnborrow Ln., Knoxville TN  37918-9312 Immaculate Conception, (865) 947-0461, majreda@comcast.com 

Bill Raiser, 610 W. C. St. Elizabethton, TN  37643, St. St, (423) 543-4092 Williamraiser@hotmail.com
Carmine Sesa, 214 Willow Run
Clinton
TN, 37716, St. Therese (865) 457-8288 Casasesa2@aol.com
Dick Shriver, 2000 Cedar Lane, Knoxville, TN 37918, St Joseph, Norris (865) 688-8601 shriver51@aol.com 

Bob Thomas 5035 Ataka Lane, Crossville, TN 38572, St Alphonsus, (931) 788-1040 

rlthomas1@charter.net 

Fr. Alex Waraksa, 860 Louisville Rd, Alcoa, TN  37701, Our Lady of Fatima, (865) 982-3672 awaraksa@hotmail.com
